MONTANA FISH,
WILDLIFE & PARKS

DEPARTMENT OF FISH, WILDLIFE & PARKS
Design & Construction

1522 Ninth Avenue e P O Box 200701

Helena MT 59620-0701

Phone: 406 841-4001 e Fax: 406 841-4004

PROJECT: | MONTANA OUTDOORS OFFICE REMODEL
REGION: 8
LOCATION: HELENA, MT
FWP #: | 7199172 Project Manager: Kevin McDonnell
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER: | CWG Architecture

P O Box 1198; 650 Power Street
Helena, MT 59624

BID OPENING DATE: | November 18, 2021

CONTRACTOR:

Wadsworth Builders Company
Inc.

P O Box 2073

4601 2" Avenue North

Great Falls, MT 59403

Golden Eagle Construction Inc
505 Shephard Way
Helena, MT 59601

Abraham Construction
Services

4 Bompart Blvd
Clancy, MT 59634

Dick Anderson Construction
3424 Hwy 12 E
Helena, MT 59601

Registration #:

8108

7880

207828

4391A

Bid Security:

Bid Bond 10%

Bid Bond 10%

Bid Bond 10%

Bid Bond 10%

3 Addenda
Acknowledged:

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Federal Debarment
Form:

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

BASE BID:

181,900.00

155,600.00

149,800.00

205,776.00

ALTERNATE NO. 1:

0.00

0.00

0.00

445.00

ALTERNATE NO. 2:

18,400.00

20,900.00

24,500.00

20,187.00

TOTAL:

200,300.00

176,500.00

174,300.00

226,408.00
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